LINK!

Ranges Investors

Securities

CODA MINERALS LTD

INVESTOR RANGES
THURSDAY 22 OCTOBER 2020

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ORD SHARES

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000 7,512
1001 to 5000 1,212
5001 to 10000 335
10001 to 100000 432
100001 and Over 107
Total 9,598

1,577,512
2,656,901
2,397,668
15,251,301
63,633,802
85,517,184

1.84
3.11
2.80
17.83
74.41
100.00
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