



## **CODA MINERALS LTD**

## INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY 22 OCTOBER 2020

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ORD SHARES

## **Totals for Security Group FPO**

1 to 1000	7,512	1,577,512	1.84
1001 to 5000	1,212	2,656,901	3.11
5001 to 10000	335	2,397,668	2.80
10001 to 100000	432	15,251,301	17.83
100001 and Over	107	63,633,802	74.41
Total	9,598	85,517,184	100.00

end of report